Event#

2nd DAY

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

Time

3:00pm
3:10pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:10pm
4:20pm
4:40pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:10pm
6:20pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:05pm
8:10pm
9:00pm
9:00pm

77th UAAP Athletics Championship
Philsports Track and Field Oval
December 6-10, 2014

Event

110m hurdles - decathlon 6
110m hurdles - decathlon 6
Discus Throw - decathlon 7
Discus Throw - decathlon 7
Long Jump

800m

800m

800m

10,000m walk

Javelin Throw

Triple Jump

Pole Vault - decathlon 8
Pole Vault - decathlon 8
200m

200m

200m

3,000m run

10,000m run

Long Jump

Javelin Throw - decathlon 9
Javelin Throw - decathlon 9
200m

200m

200m

1500m - decathlon 10
1500m - decathlon 10

Division

men
boys
men
boys
boys
boys
women
men
men
women
women
men
boys
boys
women
men
boys
women
men
men
boys
boys
women
men
boys
men

Round Remarks

final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
heats
heats
heats
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final



