

77th UAAP Athletics Championship
 Philsports Track and Field Oval
 December 6-10, 2014

Event#	Time	Event	Division	Round	Remarks
2nd DAY					
201	3:00pm	110m hurdles - decathlon 6	men	final	
202	3:10pm	110m hurdles - decathlon 6	boys	final	
203	4:00pm	Discus Throw - decathlon 7	men	final	
204	4:00pm	Discus Throw - decathlon 7	boys	final	
205	4:00pm	Long Jump	boys	final	
206	4:00pm	800m	boys	final	
207	4:10pm	800m	women	final	
208	4:20pm	800m	men	final	
209	4:40pm	10,000m walk	men	final	
210	5:00pm	Javelin Throw	women	final	
211	5:30pm	Triple Jump	women	final	
212	5:30pm	Pole Vault - decathlon 8	men	final	
213	5:30pm	Pole Vault - decathlon 8	boys	final	
214	6:00pm	200m	boys	heats	
215	6:10pm	200m	women	heats	
216	6:20pm	200m	men	heats	
217	6:45pm	3,000m run	boys	final	
218	7:00pm	10,000m run	women	final	
219	7:00pm	Long Jump	men	final	
220	7:30pm	Javelin Throw - decathlon 9	men	final	
221	7:30pm	Javelin Throw - decathlon 9	boys	final	
222	8:00pm	200m	boys	final	
223	8:05pm	200m	women	final	
224	8:10pm	200m	men	final	
225	9:00pm	1500m - decathlon 10	boys	final	
226	9:00pm	1500m - decathlon 10	men	final	